

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3 IN ORIGINAL SUIT NO.1 OF 2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For vacation/variation of ad interim order and office)

Date: 24/04/2014 This Suit was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

Counsel for parties

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kathpalia, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Vinay K. Shailandra, Adv.

Mr. Vinod A. Bobde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H.S. Hooda, AG
Mr. K.K. Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Shivendra Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Prity Kunwar, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, ASG,
Ms. Seema Rao, Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG
Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

2

Dr. Sudhir Bisla, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Sumitra Bisla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter along with Suit No.3 of 2007 on
Wednesday, the 30th April, 2014 at the top of the Board.

(Sanjay Kumar)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Assistant Registrar