

SECTION IV B

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

Listed on. Chamber  
Court No.  
Item No.

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO.2.

(Application for seeking leave to amend the cause title of the SLP)

IN

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CIVIL) NO. 9484 OF 2008.

WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF

STATE OF PUNJAB

...Petitioner(s)

Versus

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

...Respondent(s)

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Advocate for the petitioner has on 26.08.2013 filed an application "Seeking leave to amend the cause title of the SLP." The same has been registered as I.A. No.2 and has been included in the SLP paper-books.

The application aforesaid, is listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber with this office report.

Dated this the 3rd day of November, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to: Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR