

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Original Suit (s). No(s). 1/2007

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA . &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY ORGNL.SUIT No. 1/2015 IS LISTED )

WITH

ORGNL.SUIT No. 1/2015 (XVII-A)

(IA No. 1/2015 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

Date : 05-01-2024 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gurminder Singh, AG(Pubjab)  
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR  
Mr. Vinay K. Shailendra, Adv.  
Mr. Saksham Maheshwari, Adv.  
Mr. Jatinder Singh Gill, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Aditya Sharma, AOR

Mr. Brijesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Ms. Awantika Manohar, Adv.

Mr. Mayne, Adv.

Mr. Shailja Nanda Mishra, Adv.

Mr. D. K. Devesh, AOR

Mr. J. S. Attri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Vikas Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR

Mr. Alok Gupta, AOR

Mr. K.M. Natraj, ASG

Mr. Wasim Quadari, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

Mr. Merusagar Samantary, Adv.

Mr. G. S. Makkar, AOR

Mr. Pushupati Nath Razdan, AOR

Ms. Maitreyee Jagat Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Astik Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Akashnka Tomar, Adv.

Mr. Argha Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Re-list for final hearing/disposal on a non-miscellaneous day  
in the month of May 2024.

(BABITA PANDEY)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR